
SCALE: SHEET      OF

SIZE DRAWING NUMBER

TITLE

3D CAD FILE NAME:

TOLERANCES
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

 

DRAWN BY

DESIGNED BY

CHECKED BY

APPROVED BY

RELEASED BY

DATE

DATE

DATE

DATE

DATE

REV

ZONE ECO# REVISION APPD DATEREV

D

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

THIS REVISION SUPERSEDES ALL PREVIOUS VERSIONS.
PLEASE DESTROY ALL OLD COPIES.

 
NOTICE OF PROPRIETARY PROPERTY

 
THIS DOCUMENT AND THE DATA DISCLOSED HEREIN
OR HEREWITH IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED, USED,

OR DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF NEW PRODUCT INOVATIONS, INC.

DECIMALS    .X   �#

 

	          .XX   �#

     

ANGLES           �#

4 3 2 1

D

C

B

A

D

C

B

A

4 3 2 1

     

ELEC_FEED_MODULE_ASM

 	        .XXX   �#

 

 

***-***

DIMENSIONS ARE IN
MM [INCH]

T01 --- 833 RELEASE TO AGILE TOSI 09/23/08 

ASSEMBLY, ELECTRONIC FEED MODULE

207-10004-000 ***

NONE

TOSI 09/26/08 

. .

. .

. .

. .

  

 

1 2

ITEMIZED BILL OF MATERIALS

ITEM PART / ASSEMBLY QUANTITY DESCRIPTION

1A 207-20012-001 0 0 0 1 CHASSIS, ENMOTION/IMPULSE 10

1B 207-20012-002 0 0 1 0 CHASSIS, CLUB CHANNEL

1C 207-20012-003 1 1 0 0 CHASSIS, CORMATIC

2 207-20013-000 2 2 2 2 BEARING, DRIVE ROLLER

3 207-10005-000 1 1 1 1 ASSEMBLY, DRIVE ROLLER

4 207-20020-000 2 2 2 2 PINCH ROLLER HALF

5 207-20021-000 1 1 1 1 SHAFT, PINCH ROLLER

6 207-20037-000 2 2 2 2 SPRING, COMPRESSION, PINCH ROLLER

7 207-20022-000 2 2 2 2 SPRING, RETAINER

8 207-20023-000 1 1 1 1 BAR, TEAR

9 207-20038-000 1 1 1 1 TAPE, SINGLE SIDED

10A 207-20024-001 0 0 0 1 PAPER CHUTE, ENMOTION/IMPULSE 10

10B 207-20024-002 0 0 1 0 PAPER CHUTE, CLUB CHANNEL

10C 207-20024-003 0 1 0 0 PAPER CHUTE, CORMATIC WHITE

10D 207-20024-004 1 0 0 0 PAPER CHUTE, CORMATIC BLACK

10E 207-20024-005 0 0 0 1 PAPER CHUTE, WATER RESISTANT

11A 207-20025-000 0 0 0 1 BAR,  TRANSFER, 10"

11B 397-20-000700 1 1 1 0 BAR,  TRANSFER, 8"

12 207-20039-000 2 2 2 2 SPRING, EXTENSION

13A 207-20026-001 0 0 0 1 COVER, ANTENNA, ENMOTION/IMPULSE 10

13B 207-20026-002 0 0 1 0 COVER, ANTENNA, CLUB CHANNEL

13C 207-20026-003 1 1 0 0 COVER, ANTENNA, CORMATIC

14 207-20027-000 2 2 2 2 GEAR, SPUR, DRIVER

15 207-20028-000 1 1 1 1 GEAR, IDLER SPUR

16A 207-20029-001 0 0 0 1 COVER, GEAR, ENMOTION/IMPULSE 10

16B 207-20029-002 0 0 1 0 COVER, GEAR, CLUB CHANNEL

16C 397-20-005400 1 1 0 0 COVER, GEAR, CORMATIC

17A 207-20030-001 0 0 0 1 COVER, MAIN PCB, ENMOTION/IMPULSE 10

17B 207-20030-002 0 0 1 0 COVER, MAIN PCB, CLUB CHANNEL

17C 397-20-001300 0 0 1 0 COVER, MAIN PCB, CORMATIC

18 207-20031-000 1 1 1 1 BUTTON, PAPER FEED

19 207-20032-000 1 1 1 1 CONTACT, STATIC DRAIN, WALL

20 999-10028-0805-02 3 3 3 3 SCREW, #6 X 0.5 TORX PLASTITE

21 999-10026-0603-02 5 5 5 5 SCREW, #4 X 0.25 PHILLIPS PH PLASTITE

22 999-10050-0505-02 3 3 3 3 SCREW, PP, PANHEAD M3 X 6

23 999-10050-0510-02 2 2 2 2 SCREW, PP, PANHEAD M3 X 16

24A 207-10006-001 0 0 0 1 ASSEMBLY, BATTERY COMP., ENMOTION/IMPULSE 10

24B 207-10006-002 0 0 1 0 ASSEMBLY, BATTERY COMP., CLUB CHANNEL

24C 207-10006-003 1 1 0 0 ASSEMBLY, BATTERY COMP., CORMATIC

25A 207-45000-001 0 0 1 1 ASSEMBLY, PCB

25B 207-45000-002 1 1 0 0 ASSEMBLY, PCB, CORMATIC

26 207-10009-000 1 1 1 1 ASSEMBLY, BATTERY HARNESS

27 207-10011-000 1 1 1 1 ASSEMBLY, STATIC DISCHARGE

28 207-10010-000 1 1 1 1 ASSEMBLY, MOTOR

29 207-30011-000 1 1 1 1 ZIP, TIE - BLACK

30 207-10008-000 2 2 2 2 ASSEMBLY, TEAR BAR HARNESS

31 207-30012-000 1 1 1 1 LUBRICANT, LITHIUM BASED

32 207-20045-000 1 1 1 1 LABEL, DATE CODE

20
7-
10
00
4-
00
1

EL
EC
 F
EE
D 
MO
DU
LE
 E
NM
OT
IO
N/
IM
PU
LS
E 
10

20
7-
10
00
4-
00
2

EL
EC
 F
EE
D 
MO
DU
LE
 C
LU
B 
CH
AN
NE
L

20
7-
10
00
4-
00
3

EL
EC
 F
EE
D 
MO
DU
LE
 C
OR
MA
TI
C 
WH
IT
E

20
7-
10
00
4-
00
4

EL
EC
 F
EE
D 
MO
DU
LE
 C
OR
MA
TI
C 
BL
AC
K

20
7-
10
00
4-
00
5

EL
EC
 F
EE
D 
MO
DU
LE
 W
AT
ER
 R
ES
IS
TA
NT

NOTE:
 
ASSEMBLY #207-10004-005 USES 
WATER RESISTANT CHUTE ASSEMBLY #512-10001-000 

11B
1

12
2

3
1

2
2

15
1

14
2

16A
1

8
1

4
2

28
1

10A
1

24A
1

13A
1

7
2

25A
1

17A
1

18
1

26
1

6
2

1A
1

19
1

5
1

30
1


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_12
	new_view_13


	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_3
	A
	new_view_5
	B
	new_view_9



